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TRUCK / TRAILER

KIRBY HORIZONTAL MIXERS



MIXER FEATURES AND OPTIONS

Digital Scale System

Stainless Steel Liner

Magnets on Spout

Feed and Backup Lights

Aggressor Augers (Trademarked)

Clearance Lights

Heavy Duty Bumper

3/4" Thick Flighting

Extended Discharge up to 60" long

Hydraulic Drive

THE KIRBY HORIZONTAL MIXER FLAT OUT GETS
THE JOB DONE.  With the heaviest drive system on the


market and a low power demand design, our horizontal


mixers have been setting the bar for the industry since


their inception. Each mixer is designed to help you reap


energy savings while maintaining an excellent mix and


constant discharge.

If your TMR consistency counts, count on Kirby.

OPTIONAL FEATURESUNIT SPECS 4-30 SERIES
(ALL HEIGHTS IN INCHES)
Model

Capacity (cu/ft)

Width

Overall Height

Overall Length

Discharge Opening

Drive Chains

Weight (lbs.)

PTO Requirement

HP (Trailer Mount)

Relief Cut Auger with Hardened Knives

Triple Auger Discharge

Planetary Gear Box

Enclosed Oil Bath

Mechanical Drive

Reinforced Heavy Duty Steel Sides

Grease Banks (For Easy Maintenance)

STANDARD FEATURES
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705
705
104
111
16'

-
160HD
17,000

540
90

920
920
104
120
18'

-
160HD
19,500

540
100

1020
1020

104
130
18'

-
160HD
21,000

540
125

635
635
104
105
16'

-
160HD
15,000

540
80

615
615
104
111
14'

-
160HD

-
540

70

555
555
104
105
14'

54 X 42
160HD
13,000

540
60

PLANETARY DRIVE FOLDING SPOUTDIGITAL SCALES

TRIPLE AUGER DISCHARGE

PROUDLY
MADE IN 
THE USA

484 S HIGHWAY 59  MERCED, CA 95340

SIZES AVAILABLE FROM 315 TO 1200

CUBIC FOOT CAPACITY


