KIRBY HORIZONTAL MIXERS

TRUCK / TRAILER



THE HEAVIEST DRIVE SYSTEM ON THE MARKET



CONTACT KIRBY AT KIRBYMFG.COM OR BY PHONE AT (209) 723-0778



MIXER FEATURES AND OPTIONS









FOLDING SPOUT

THE KIRBY HORIZONTAL MIXER FLAT OUT GETS

THE JOB DONE. With the heaviest drive system on the market and a low power demand design, our horizontal mixers have been setting the bar for the industry since their inception. Each mixer is designed to help you reap energy savings while maintaining an excellent mix and constant discharge.

If your TMR consistency counts, count on Kirby.

UNIT SPECS 4-30 SERIES (ALL HEIGHTS IN INCHES)

(ALL IILIGIIIO IN INGIILO)						
Model	555	615	635	705	920	1020
Capacity (cu/ft)	555	615	635	705	920	1020
Width	104	104	104	104	104	104
Overall Height	105	111	105	111	120	130
Overall Length	14'	14'	16'	16'	18'	18'
Discharge Opening	54 X 42	-	-	-	-	-
Drive Chains	160HD	160HD	160HD	160HD	160HD	160HD
Weight (lbs.)	13,000	-	15,000	17,000	19,500	21,000
PTO Requirement	540	540	540	540	540	540
HP (Trailer Mount)	60	70	80	90	100	125

STANDARD FEATURES

- Relief Cut Auger with Hardened Knives
- Triple Auger Discharge
- Planetary Gear Box
- **Enclosed Oil Bath**
- Mechanical Drive
- Reinforced Heavy Duty Steel Sides
- Grease Banks (For Easy Maintenance)

OPTIONAL FEATURES

- · Digital Scale System
- · Stainless Steel Liner
- · Magnets on Spout
- Feed and Backup Lights
- Aggressor Augers (Trademarked)
- Clearance Lights
- Heavy Duty Bumper
- 3/4" Thick Flighting
- Extended Discharge up to 60" long
- Hydraulic Drive



